
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending: Sep-20 

 

Quarter ending :September 2020 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 
 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
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(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategory

_I 

SubCategory_

II 

SubCategory_

III 



% of 

(A+B+C2) 

(A) 

Promoter 

& 

Promoter 

Group 

7 
1,19,26,58

6 

1,19,26,58

6 
47.82 

1,19,26,58

6 
47.82 1,19,26,586 -- -- -- 

(B) Public 368 
1,30,15,12

9 

1,30,15,12

9 
52.18 

1,30,15,12

9 
52.18 97,83,728 -- -- -- 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyin

g DRs 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trust 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) Non 

Promoter-

Non 

Public 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

Grand 

Total 
375 

2,49,41,71

5 

2,49,41,71

5 
100.00 

2,49,41,71

5 

100.0

0 
2,17,10,314 -- -- -- 

Notes Gopal Bansal-HUF (Promoter Group) has acquired shares 03-08-2020 and disclosure of the same has been subitted to Exchange on 04.08.2020. 
 

 

 

Note:C=C1+C2 

Grand Total=A+B+C 

 

 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 Company Remarks 

 Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares. 

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=107.00&QtrName=Sep-20
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=107.00&QtrName=Sep-20
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=107.00&QtrName=Sep-20
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=107.00&CompName=INDIA%20FINSEC%20LTD.&QtrName=Sep-20&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=107.00&CompName=INDIA%20FINSEC%20LTD.&QtrName=Sep-20&Type=TM


 Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under 

 Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

 

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/SBO.aspx?code=268506&scripcd=535667&qtrid=107.00&CompName=INDIA%20FINSEC%20LTD.&QtrName=Sep-20
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=107.00&QtrName=Sep-20

