Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending: Sep-20

Quarter ending :September 2020							
Particular	Yes/No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?							
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No						
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No						
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of sharehold er	No. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
								Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
								SubCategory _I	SubCategory_ II	SubCategory_ III

				% of (A+B+C2)						
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1,19,26,58 6	1,19,26,58 6	47.82	1,19,26,58 6	47.82	1,19,26,586			
(B) Public	368	1,30,15,12 9	1,30,15,12 9	52.18	1,30,15,12 9	52.18	97,83,728	-		
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	375	2,49,41,71 5	2,49,41,71 5	100.00	2,49,41,71 5	100.0	2,17,10,314			
Notes	Gopal Bansal-HUF (Promoter Group) has acquired shares 03-08-2020 and disclosure of the same has been subitted to Exchange on 04.08.2020.									

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- Company Remarks
- Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under
- Statement showing foreign ownership limits